
No Calendar Event Date No Calendar Event Date

1 SSIP Scrutiny Meeting-II 15-02-2023 1 Admission Sem-I Begins 01-06-2023

2 Admission Sem-I Begins 01-06-2023 2 Alumni Profound AGM 30-08-2023

3 First Term Begin (Sem-III, V) 15-06-2023 3 Anti Ragging Day 12-08-2023

4 Time and Workload meeting-I 17-06-2023 4 Establisment Day of College 29-09-2023

5 IQAC Meeting (1st Quarter) 20-06-2023 5 Finishing School-I (10 d) 16-08-2023

6 Vlab session-I 20-06-2023 6 Finishing School-II (10 d) 16-01-2024

7 First Term Begins (Sem-I) 21-06-2023 7 First Term Begin (Sem-III, V) 15-06-2023

8 Int. Yoga Day 21-06-2023 8 First Term Begins (Sem-I) 21-06-2023

9 Guru Purnima Celebration 20-07-2023 9 First Term Ends 16-12-2023

10 Vlab session-II 20-07-2023 10 Guru Purnima Celebration 20-07-2023

11 Int. Indeginious peoples' / Annual day 09-08-2023 11 Health Awareness program 19-08-2023

12 Orientation and Parents Meeting 10-08-2023 12 Int. Indeginious peoples' / Annual day 09-08-2023

13 Anti Ragging Day 12-08-2023 13 Int. Womens Day, Awareness 08-03-2024

14 National Independence Day 15-08-2023 14 Int. Yoga Day 21-06-2023

15 Finishing School-I (10 d) 16-08-2023 15 Internal Exam Sem-II, IV, VI  01-03-2024

16 Health Awareness program 19-08-2023 16 Internal Exams Sem-I, III, V 01-10-2023

17 Vlab session-III 22-08-2023 17 IQAC Meeting (1st Quarter) 20-06-2023

18 Alumni Profound AGM 30-08-2023 18 IQAC Meeting (2nd Quarter) 20-09-2023

19 Walk-in Interview (Final year) 03-09-2023 19 IQAC Meeting (3rd Quarter) 20-12-2023

20 Remedial classes (ST, SC, OBC) 04-09-2023 20 IQAC Meeting (4th Quarter) 20-03-2024

21 Teachers Day 05-09-2023 21 Khadi divas 25-10-2023

22 Vlab session-IV 11-09-2023 22 National Independence Day 15-08-2023

23 Ozone Day 16-09-2023 23 National Republic Day 26-01-2024

24 IQAC Meeting (2nd Quarter) 20-09-2023 24 National Science Day 28-02-2024

25 Establisment Day of College 29-09-2023 25 National Youth Day 12-01-2024

26 Internal Exams Sem-I, III, V 01-10-2023 26 New Academic year 2024-'25 Begins 17-06-2024

27 SSIP Scrutiny Meeting-I 05-10-2023 27 Orientation and Parents Meeting 10-08-2023

28 Seminar (Personality, Career) 06-10-2023 28 Ozone Day 16-09-2023

29 Vlab session-V 09-10-2023 29 Placement fair (Final year) 15-03-2024

30 Khadi divas 25-10-2023 30 Remedial classes (ST, SC, OBC) 04-09-2023

31 Vacation Diwali Begin 10-11-2023 31 Remedial classes (ST, SC, OBC) 26-03-2024

32 Vacation Diwali End 30-11-2023 32 Saptadhara Week 01-01-2024

33 University Examination-I 01-12-2023 33 Second Term Begin 18-12-2023

34 Time and Workload meeting-II 02-12-2023 34 Second Term End 30-04-2024

35 First Term Ends 16-12-2023 35 Seminar (Personality, Career) 06-10-2023

36 Second Term Begin 18-12-2023 36 SSIP Scrutiny Meeting-I 05-10-2023

37 IQAC Meeting (3rd Quarter) 20-12-2023 37 SSIP Scrutiny Meeting-II 15-02-2023

38 Saptadhara Week 01-01-2024 38 Teachers Day 05-09-2023

39 Vlab session-VI 05-01-2024 39 Time and Workload meeting-I 17-06-2023

40 National Youth Day 12-01-2024 40 Time and Workload meeting-II 02-12-2023

41 Finishing School-II (10 d) 16-01-2024 41 University Examination-I 01-12-2023

42 National Republic Day 26-01-2024 42 University Examination-II 01-04-2024

43 Vlab session-VII 02-02-2024 43 Vacation Diwali Begin 10-11-2023

44 National Science Day 28-02-2024 44 Vacation Diwali End 30-11-2023

45 Internal Exam Sem-II, IV, VI  01-03-2024 45 Vacation Summer Begin 01-05-2024

46 Int. Womens Day, Awareness 08-03-2024 46 Vacation Summer Ends 15-06-2024

47 Placement fair (Final year) 15-03-2024 47 Vlab session-I 20-06-2023

48 Vlab session-VIII 18-03-2024 48 Vlab session-II 20-07-2023

49 IQAC Meeting (4th Quarter) 20-03-2024 49 Vlab session-III 22-08-2023

50 Remedial classes (ST, SC, OBC) 26-03-2024 50 Vlab session-IV 11-09-2023

51 University Examination-II 01-04-2024 51 Vlab session-V 09-10-2023

52 Second Term End 30-04-2024 52 Vlab session-VI 05-01-2024

53 Vacation Summer Begin 01-05-2024 53 Vlab session-VII 02-02-2024

54 Vacation Summer Ends 15-06-2024 54 Vlab session-VIII 18-03-2024

55 New Academic year 2024-'25 Begins 17-06-2024 55 Walk-in Interview (Final year) 03-09-2023
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